BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB

2024 COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS

Ul3 GIRLS
Rose Pell

Emily Ward
Lexi Mindham

the way to Lincoln.

Ul5 GIRLS
Kirsten Richardson

ver
Isabel Cassell

Ul7 WOMEN
Julia Paluch

Issy Reid
U20 WOMEN
Jess Newlin

VET 80 WOMEN
Beryl Clay

U15 BOYS
James Dunn
Jacob Collier

Edward Roffe

Ul17 MEN
Jack Clarke Atkins

U20 MEN

100m
150m
LJ
100m
150m
L]

CLUB RESULTS
Semi Final 154
Semi Final  23.9

4.08 pb
Semi Final  15.8
Semi Final 24.9

3.18 pb

Final
Final

Final

15.3
23.7

15.8

3rd
5th
18
5th

7th

Bronze

Gold

Sadly Lexi was not able to compete due to being in a road traffic accident on

75H
Javelin

T5H
200m
LJ

LJ

TJ
Shot
Javelin

Hammer

Shot

200m
800m
LJ
TJ

Shot
Hammer

Shot
Javelin
LJ

TJ

Kieron Furness-Smith

LJ
TJ

15.4
16.33 pb

16.4
33.8
3.52 pb

4.23 pb
8.77
6.82
20.08

22.04 sb

5.66 pb

29.8
2.32.5 pb
3.41 pb
7.59

11.45 pb
35.23 pb

9.48 pb
29.83 pb
5.31pb
11.35

5.64
11.93

lSt

2nd
2nd
4th

lst
IST

2nd
3rd

lst

lst

7th

3 rd
2nd

lst
lst

lst
lst
lst

lst

Gold
2nd Sil-

Silver
Silver

Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze

Gold

Gold

Bronze
Silver

Gold
Gold

Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold

Silver
Gold



SENIOR MEN
Luke Saunders

VET 35 MEN
Stuart Smith

VET 40 MEN
Ben Pell

VET 65 MEN
Nigel Bilton
Gold

ver

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
SB

PB

400m
800m
LJ

Shot
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
High Jump
Triple Jump

100m
LJ

Discus

Hammer

1.02.9 pb
2.33.9 pb
433 pb

10.35 pb
40.68 pb
32.17 pb
19.67 pb
1.52 pb
10.26

13.0
4.72 sb

30.39 sb

24.96 sb

lst
lst
lst

18t
lst
15t
lst
15t
lst

lst
lst

Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Gold
Gold

lst

2nd

Sil-



