BOSTON AND DISTRICT ATHLETIC CLUB 2024 COUNTY TRACK AND FIELD CHAMPIONSHIPS CLUB RESULTS

U13 GIRLS							
Rose Pell	100m	Semi Final	15.4	Final	15.3	3^{rd}	Bronze
	150m	Semi Final	23.9	Final	23.7	5 th	
	LJ		4.08 pb			1 st	Gold
Emily Ward	100m	Semi Final	15.8	Final	15.8	5 th	
	150m	Semi Final	24.9				
	LJ		3.18 pb			7^{th}	
Lexi Mindham	Sadly Lexi wa	as not able to c	compete due to	being in	n a road	l traffic	accident on
the way to Lincoln.							
U15 GIRLS							
Kirsten Richardson	75H		15.4			1^{st}	Gold
	Javelin		16.33 pb				2 nd Sil-
ver						1	
Isabel Cassell	75H		16.4			2 nd	Silver
	200m		33.8			2 nd	Silver
	LJ		3.52 pb			4 th	
U17 WOMEN						* a*	
Julia Paluch	LJ		4.23 pb			1 st	Gold
T D '1	TJ		8.77			1 ST	Gold
Issy Reid	Shot		6.82			2 nd	Silver
	Javelin		20.08			3^{rd}	Bronze
LIZO WOMEN							
U20 WOMEN	TT		22.04.1			1 St	C 11
Jess Newlin	Hammer		22.04 sb			1^{st}	Gold
VET OF WOMEN							
VET 80 WOMEN	Shot		5 66 mln			1 st	Gold
Beryl Clay	Shot		5.66 pb			1	Gold
U15 BOYS							
James Dunn	200m		29.8			7^{th}	
James Dumi	800m		2.32.5 pb			5 th	
Jacob Collier	LJ		3.41 pb			$3^{\rm rd}$	Bronze
Jacob Comer	TJ		7.59			2^{nd}	Silver
	13		1.57			2	Sirver
Edward Roffe	Shot		11.45 pb			1 st	Gold
Lawara Rome	Hammer		35.23 pb			1 st	Gold
	11011111101		32. 2 3 pc			•	3014
<u>U17 MEN</u>							
Jack Clarke Atkins	Shot		9.48 pb			2^{nd}	Silver
	Javelin		29.83 pb			1 st	Gold
	LJ		5.31pb			1 st	Gold
	TJ		11.35			1 st	Gold
U20 MEN			- -				
Kieron Furness-Smith							
	<u>=</u> LJ		5.64			2^{nd}	Silver
	TJ		11.93			1^{st}	Gold

SENIOR MEN				
Luke Saunders	400m	1.02.9 pb	1^{st}	Gold
	800m	2.33.9 pb	1^{st}	Gold
	LJ	4.33 pb	1^{st}	Gold
VET 35 MEN				
Stuart Smith	Shot	10.35 pb	1 st	Gold
Staart Silitii	Discus	40.68 pb	1 st	Gold
	Hammer	32.17 pb	1 st	Gold
	Javelin	19.67 pb	1 st	Gold
	High Jump	1.52 pb	1 st	Gold
	Triple Jump	10.26	1 st	Gold
	Triple samp	10.20	1	Gold
VET 40 MEN				
Ben Pell	100m	13.0	1 st	Gold
2011 1 011	LJ	4.72 sb	1 st	Gold
	2.	,2 55	•	3014
VET 65 MEN				
Nigel Bilton	Discus	30.39 sb		1 st
Gold	2 10 0 0/2			-
3312	Hammer	24.96 sb		2 nd Sil-
ver	1100111101	- 1.50 Se		_ ~
GOLD	24			
SILVER	8			
BRONZE	3			
SB	4			
PB	21			